North America (USA): 1-888-41-ASTEC Europe (UK): 44 (1384) 842-211Asia (HK): 852-2437-96621
Special Features
Electrical Specs
Special Features
300 Watts
• High efficiency (96% Typical)
• -40°C to +100°C Ambient Air Operation
• Industry standard package Qtr Brick

Facsimile: 760-930-0698
2
Ordering Information
ASIA
Units 2111-2116, Level 21
Tower1, Metroplaza
223, Hing Fong Road
Fwai Fong, New Territories
Hong Kong
Telephone: 852-2437-9662
Facsimile: 852-2402-4426
Input Output Output Efficiency     Model Number
Voltage Voltage Current
42V to 53V 12.0V 25A* 96% Typ          ALQ25B50
42V to 53V 12.0V 25A* 96% Typ ALQ25B50-6
42V to 53V 12.0V 25A* 96% Typ ALQ25B50N
42V to 53V 12.0V 25A* 96% Typ ALQ25B50N-6
36V to 53V 12.0V 25A* 96% Typ ALQ25B50N-AL
OPTIONS:
Enable Function "N" = negative logic enable
without "N" = positive logic enable (default)
Pin Length Option “-6” = 3.7mm (nominal)